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Visits for all visitors
Feb 1, 2010 - Feb 28, 2010

Comparing to: Site
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5,157 Visits 184.18 Visits / Day

Monday, February 1, 2010 4.36% (225)

Tuesday, February 2, 2010 4.15% (214)

Wednesday, February 3, 2010 3.55% (183)

Thursday, February 4, 2010 3.61% (186)

Friday, February 5, 2010 3.65% (188)

Saturday, February 6, 2010 3.55% (183)

Sunday, February 7, 2010 3.30% (170)

Monday, February 8, 2010 3.16% (163)

Tuesday, February 9, 2010 3.22% (166)

Wednesday, February 10, 2010 3.84% (198)

Thursday, February 11, 2010 3.70% (191)

Friday, February 12, 2010 4.42% (228)

Saturday, February 13, 2010 3.37% (174)

Sunday, February 14, 2010 3.43% (177)

Monday, February 15, 2010 3.84% (198)

Tuesday, February 16, 2010 3.53% (182)

Wednesday, February 17, 2010 3.12% (161)

Thursday, February 18, 2010 3.61% (186)

Friday, February 19, 2010 3.53% (182)

Saturday, February 20, 2010 3.22% (166)

Sunday, February 21, 2010 3.76% (194)

Monday, February 22, 2010 3.99% (206)

Tuesday, February 23, 2010 3.98% (205)

Wednesday, February 24, 2010 3.10% (160)

Thursday, February 25, 2010 3.03% (156)

Friday, February 26, 2010 3.74% (193)
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Saturday, February 27, 2010 3.57% (184)

Sunday, February 28, 2010 2.68% (138)
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